Ardleigh Green Infants

Benhurst Primary

Brady Primary

Branfil Primary

Broadford Primary

Brookside Infants

Clockhouse Infants

Crowlands Primary

Crownfield Infants

Dame Tipping CE
Primary
Drapers' Maylands
Primary

Elm Park Primary

Engayne Primary

Gidea Park Primary

Hacton Primary

Harold Court Primary

Harold Wood Primary

Hilldene Primary

Hylands Primary

La Salette Catholic
Primary

Langtons Infants

Mead Primary

Nelmes Primary

Newtons Primary

Oasis Academy
Pinewood

Parklands Infants

Parsonage Farm
Primary

Pyrgo Priory Primary

Places Avaliable

(o}
o

D
o

30

90

60

60

90

90

90

15

60

60

90

60

50

60

90

60

30

90

90

60

60

60

150

120

60

Total number of Preferences

Expressed (1-6)

w1
o
fary

147

129

255

190

154

181

224

248

69

38

113

247

404

170

128

172

181

183

99

195

149

372

82

59

344

134

122

Total Number of Places Offered

(o}
o

(&1
~

30

90

60

60

90

90

90

15

10

34

90

60

50

60

89

90

60

30

88

88

60

44

37

149

92

60

SEN

Primary Admissions Details for September 2015
(Initial Allocations as of 16th April 2015)

Looked After Children

N

Social / Medical

o

Siblings

w
~

N
v

27

25

39

42

25

34

17

37

23

22

15

27

39

22

13

30

41

35

15

24

48

48

26

Distance Places

w
iy

w
N

18

61

35

21

47

65

56

10

17

52

36

28

45

52

51

38

17

46

24

24

25

12

91

43

31

Allocated Places

o

12

21

Staff Pupils

Denominational

1st Preferences Offered

00
(o)}

w
w

29

76

56

59

87

81

84

11

31

86

59

44

50

58

87

54

30

52

59

58

35

35

119

88

45

2nd Preferences Offered

w

16

10

3rd Preferences Offered

[y

4th - 6th Preferences Offered

o

Furthest Distance Taken at
Initial Allocation in KM's
(Straight line distance)

0.600

0.789

8.300

0.856

0.516

1.168

2.062

1.704

2.377

0.971

0.776

1.585

1.604

0.815

0.628

N/A



Rainham Village
Primary

Rise Park Infants
Scargill Infants

Scotts Primary

Squirrels Heath
Infants

St Alban's RC Primary

St Edward's CE VA
Primary

St Joseph's RC Primary

St Mary's Catholic
Primary
St Patrick's Catholic
Primary
St Peter's Catholic
Primary

St Ursula's RC Infants

Suttons Primary

The James Oglethorpe
Primary

The Mawney School

The RJ Mitchell
Primary

Towers Infants
Upminster Infants
Whybridge Infants

Wykeham Primary

Totals

Total number of Preferences
Total Number of Places Offered

(] —_—

s ®

= =}

‘_" ©

5 2

g ¢ >
o

= b =

60 108 55 0

90 197 80 0

90 169 79 0

60 286 60 0

90 219 90 0

30 90 30 0

90 177 90 0

60 162 60 0

60 193 60 0

60 115 50 0

60 143 60 0

60 114 60 0

30 125 30 0

45 115 44 0

60 199 60 0

60 179 60 0

90 221 90 0

90 333 90 0

60 160 60 0

90 128 69 0

3350 8723 3140 O

Primary Admissions Details for September 2015
(Initial Allocations as of 16th April 2015)

Looked After Children

o

0

13

Social / Medical

o

0

11

Siblings

N
[y

N
0o

32

11

3

12

89

30

31

18

10

21

11

19

24

17

34

35

24

33

1235

The below information is not on the public document

2015 2014
1st Preference Offers 86.76% | 89.10%
1st - 3rd Preference Offers | 95.63% | 97.57%
1st - 6th Preference Offers 96.67%] 98.33%
NSV Allocated Places 3.33% | 1.67%

Distance Places

» w
v o

=y
N

48

46

18

51

30

29

31

50

36

17

24

36

37

56

52

36

21

1771

Allocated Places

H

15

109

Staff Pupils

Denominational

30

90

60

60

37

50

46

403

1st Preferences Offered

sy
(o)}

o)}
w

63

58

55

27

79

55

60

47

50

53

21

31

53

55

68

87

58

47

2698

2nd Preferences Offered

H

10

15

10

6

222

3rd Preferences Offered

[y

74

o©  4th - 6th Preferences Offered

o

37

Furthest Distance Taken at
Initial Allocation in KM's
(Straight line distance)

1.442

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

0.773

2.727

2.264

1.063

1.152



