Primary Admissions Details for September 2015

(Initial Allocations as of 16th April 2015)

	Places Avaliable	Total number of Preferences Expressed (1-6)	Total Number of Places Offered	SEN	Looked After Children	Social / Medical	Siblings	Distance Places	Allocated Places	Staff Pupils	Denominational	1st Preferences Offered	2nd Preferences Offered	3rd Preferences Offered	4th - 6th Preferences Offered	Furthest Distance Taken at Initial Allocation in KM's (Straight line distance)
Ardleigh Green Infants	90	501	90	0	2	0	37	51	0	-	-	86	3	1	0	0.600
Benhurst Primary	60	147	57	0	0	0	25	32	0	-	-	55	1	1	0	-
Brady Primary	30	129	30	0	2	1	9	18	0	-	-	29	1	0	0	0.789
Branfil Primary	90	255	90	0	2	0	27	61	0	-	-	76	6	5	3	8.300
Broadford Primary	60	190	60	0	0	0	25	35	0	-	-	56	2	1	1	0.856
Brookside Infants	60	154	60	0	0	0	39	21	0	-	-	59	1	0	0	0.516
Clockhouse Infants	90	181	90	0	1	0	42	47	0	-	-	87	3	0	0	1.168
Crowlands Primary	90	224	90	0	0	0	25	65	0	-	-	81	8	1	0	2.062
Crownfield Infants	90	248	90	0	0	0	34	56	0	-	-	84	5	0	1	1.704
Dame Tipping CE Primary	15	69	15	0	0	0	7	8	0	-	-	11	3	0	1	2.377
Drapers' Maylands Primary	60	38	10	0	0	0	-	10	0	-	-	6	2	2	0	-
Elm Park Primary	60	113	34	0	0	0	17	17	0	-	-	31	1	2	0	-
Engayne Primary	90	247	90	0	1	0	37	52	0	-	-	86	3	1	0	0.971
Gidea Park Primary	60	404	60	0	0	1	23	36	0	-	-	59	1	0	0	0.776
Hacton Primary	50	170	50	0	0	0	22	28	0	-	-	44	4	0	2	1.585
Harold Court Primary	60	128	60	0	0	0	15	45	0	-	-	50	5	2	3	1.604
Harold Wood Primary	90	172	89	0	0	0	27	52	10	-	-	58	15	5	1	-
Hilldene Primary	90	181	90	0	0	0	39	51	0	-	-	87	2	1	0	0.815
Hylands Primary	60	183	60	0	0	0	22	38	0	-	-	54	5	0	1	0.628
La Salette Catholic Primary	30	99	30	0	0	0	13	17	0	-	30	30	0	0	0	N/A
Langtons Infants	90	195	88	0	0	0	30	46	12	-	-	52	13	7	4	-
Mead Primary	90	149	88	0	1	1	41	24	21	-	-	59	5	0	3	-
Nelmes Primary	60	372	60	0	0	1	35	24	0	-	-	58	2	0	0	0.627
Newtons Primary	60	82	44	0	0	0	15	25	4	-	-	35	2	3	0	-
Oasis Academy Pinewood	60	59	37	0	0	0	24	12	1	-	-	35	1	0	0	-
Parklands Infants	150	344	149	0	0	0	48	91	10	-	-	119	16	4	0	-
Parsonage Farm Primary	120	134	92	0	0	0	48	43	1	-	-	88	1	2	0	-
Pyrgo Priory Primary	60	122	60	0	0	0	26	31	3	-	-	45	10	2	0	-

Primary Admissions Details for September 2015

(Initial Allocations as of 16th April 2015)

	Places Avaliable	Total number of Preferences Expressed (1-6)	Total Number of Places Offered	SEN	Looked After Children	Social / Medical	Siblings	Distance Places	Allocated Places	Staff Pupils	Denominational	1st Preferences Offered	2nd Preferences Offered	3rd Preferences Offered	4th - 6th Preferences Offered	Furthest Distance Taken at Initial Allocation in KM's (Straight line distance)
Rainham Village Primary	60	108	55	0	0	0	21	30	4	-	-	46	4	1	0	-
Rise Park Infants	90	197	80	0	0	0	28	45	7	-	-	65	4	2	2	-
Scargill Infants	90	169	79	0	1	1	32	42	3	-	-	63	10	2	1	-
Scotts Primary	60	286	60	0	1	0	11	48	0	-	-	58	2	0	0	1.442
Squirrels Heath Infants	90	219	90	0	0	0	33	46	11	-	-	55	15	7	2	-
St Alban's RC Primary	30	90	30	0	0	0	12	18	0	-	30	27	2	1	0	N/A
St Edward's CE VA Primary	90	177	90	0	0	0	39	51	0	-	90	79	10	1	0	N/A
St Joseph's RC Primary	60	162	60	0	0	0	30	30	0	-	60	55	4	1	0	N/A
St Mary's Catholic Primary	60	193	60	0	0	0	31	29	0	-	60	60	0	0	0	N/A
St Patrick's Catholic Primary	60	115	50	0	0	0	18	31	1	-	37	47	1	1	0	-
St Peter's Catholic Primary	60	143	60	0	0	0	10	50	0	-	50	50	8	2	0	N/A
St Ursula's RC Infants	60	114	60	0	0	0	21	36	3	-	46	53	3	0	1	-
Suttons Primary	30	125	30	0	0	0	11	17	2	-	-	21	5	2	0	-
The James Oglethorpe Primary	45	115	44	0	0	0	19	24	1	-	-	31	5	4	3	-
The Mawney School	60	199	60	0	0	0	24	36	0	-	-	53	5	1	1	0.773
The RJ Mitchell Primary	60	179	60	0	0	6	17	37	0	-	-	55	3	1	1	2.727
Towers Infants	90	221	90	0	0	0	34	56	0	-	-	68	10	6	6	2.264
Upminster Infants	90	333	90	0	2	0	35	52	0	1	-	87	3	0	0	1.063
Whybridge Infants	60	160	60	0	0	0	24	36	0	-	-	58	1	1	0	1.152
Wykeham Primary	90	128	69	0	0	0	33	21	15	-	-	47	6	1	0	-
Totals	3350	8723	3140	0	13	11	1235	1771	109	1	403	2698	222	74	37	

The below information is not on the public document

	2015	2014
1st Preference Offers	86.76%	89.10%
1st - 3rd Preference Offers	95.63%	97.57%
1st - 6th Preference Offers	96.67%	98.33%
NSV Allocated Places	3.33%	1.67%